Trentvalley Riding Club.

Please tick type of membership: Senior Junior
NAMEAge (if under 17)
ADDRESS
TEL NO
E-mail address
DATE OF BIRTH
Parent/Guardian signature for members under the age of 16
SUBSCRIPTIONS - DUE 1st March – 30th November
£30 per member (Age 6+) £80 family of 4 £5 (children aged 3-5 years) Free (under 3 years)
Membership for Trentvalley Riding Club will allow you access to exclusive training days/trips out and fun activities.
WE WOULD BE GRATEFUL IF YOU ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS:
Do you wish to be considered as a competitor in team events? YES/NO Do you have any equestrian qualifications? eg Pony Club Tests, BHS Exams etc YES/NO
Please list
Would you or anyone in your family be prepared to help at Club Events? e.g stewarding, fence judging etc YES/NO
MEMBERS MUST AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE RULES OF THE CLUB
PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM AND MEMBERS FEES (CASH/ CHEQUE ONLY)

PLEASE RETURN ALL COMPLETED FORMS TO:

TRENTVALLEY RIDING CLUB

OCCUPATION LANE

FISKERTON

SOUTHWELL

NOTTS

NG25 0TR

DON'T FORGET **TRENTVALLEY EQUESTRIAN CENTRE** AND **TRENTVALLEY RIDING CLUB** ARE ALSO ON FACEBOOK!

Consent: I would like to be enrolled into the Riding Club and agree to taking part in riding club activities & understand that riding is a risk sport. I agree that I will be bound by the rules of the riding club and that I will not hold the Club liable for any personal injury to the members or injury to their horses or loss or damage to any of their equipment. If emergency medical/dental or veterinary treatment is required in my absence, I authorise the appointed riding club official to obtain such treatment as they reasonably consider necessary. I hereby consent to the Riding Club keeping membership details on a computer and using them for purposes registered under the Data Protection Act. (please enclose details of any relevant medical conditions such as diabetes, epilepsy, fainting etc)

Photographic Rights: Members give permission for any photographic and/or film footage taken of persons or horses taking part in Riding Club activities to be used and published on any media whatsoever for editorial purposes, press information or advertising by or on behalf of The Riding Club and/or official sponsors of the Riding Club. I understand that the Riding Club will select photographs for publication with care and respect for those shown.

Signed:	 	
Date:	 	